
Moonbi Magic
4D-1 Run Date:15th September 24

Run ABHA # First Name Last Name Horse  Elec. Time HH Time P
en

al
ti

es

Total Placings

1 2919 Kellie Ross Mickey 16.116 16.116 1

2 269 Brianna Learmonth Fame is Easy 16.203 16.203 2

3 3261 Jessica Hone Sweet Fortune N Fame 16.574 16.574 3

4 920 Kacey Wilson Raven 16.695 16.695

5 36 Helen McVicar Ace 16.712 16.712

6 5677 Rebecca Dines Blitzen Ta Fame 16.781 16.781

7 2502 Kayla Hausfeld Nacho 16.790 16.790

8 4155 Melissa Peel Yogi 16.881 16.881

9 220 Lou Moss Sweet Roc N Star 16.899 16.899

10 2692 Emma Trickey Dime a Deck 16.900 16.900

11 3286 Ben Cook Reba on Fire 17.046 17.046

12 2692 Emma Trickey MD Potters Gold 17.058 17.058

13 2047 Shaelynn Hernando Jag 17.069 17.069

14 918 Leslie Moore Shesa Fame Babe 16.106 5 21.106

15 1441 Kim Greenwood Barque Lil Red Player 17.017 5 22.017

16 4903 Brooke Douglas Scotch n Coke 17.161 17.161 1

17 1475 Jennifer Daley Smokey 17.231 17.231 2

18 8933 Clair Neaves Zeus 17.233 17.233 3

19 1716 Grace Christoff Sprocket 17.271 17.271

20 1237 Katrina Christoff Destiny 17.306 17.306

21 3818 Aleysha Bonomini One Cool Little Miss 17.355 17.355

22 8968 Chloe Hungerford Libby 17.456 17.456

23 4086 Emily Badior Roc N Hellcat 17.589 17.589

24 980 Ash Sephton Dolly 17.610 17.610

25 4086 Emily Badior Bonnie 17.724 17.724

26 1237 Katrina Christoff Gucci 17.753 17.753

27 5555 Maddie Edwards Phoenix 17.886 17.886

28 5739 Abbey Melmeth Banjo 17.919 17.919

29 9060 Linda Davies Love the Rustler image 18.107 18.107

30 1324 Yasmin Cruickshank Rusty 17.906 5 22.906

31 1440 Janette Glass Ruby 18.126 18.126 1

32 9742 Rodney Fox Quintess Oak 18.141 18.141 2

33 243 Jacki Learmonth Instant Roc 18.181 18.181 3

34 9776 Lilly Dow Lassy 18.240 18.240

35 4903 Brooke Douglas Indian Whiskey 18.316 18.316

36 4730 Erin King Jill 18.465 18.465

37 3752 Alliarna Brazel What Happens in Rio 18.506 18.506

38 1475 Jennifer Daley Montana 18.529 18.529

39 8474 Taysha Wadling Phenomenal Snoop 18.533 18.533

40 3891 Tahlia Kelly Verdict 18.590 18.590



41 4057 Tabbatha Austin Huston 18.792 18.792

42 232 Stacey Thurston Ace 18.887 18.887

43 269 Brianna Learmonth Dash Ta Flash 19.018 19.018

44 8790 Lucinda Reid Gypsy 19.289 19.289 1

45 9060 Linda Davies Shakin Lanky Legs 19.382 19.382 2

46 9742 Rodney Fox BJ 19.792 19.792 3

47 927 Suzi Bandy Flashin Ta Fame 19.908 19.908

48 2638 Kerri Badior Dora 20.108 20.108

49 2047 Shaelynn Hernando Butters on the Rocks 20.156 20.156

50 8968 Chloe Hungerford Nikita 20.344 20.344

51 DM Patty Larkins Pharoah 20.474 20.474

52 8634 Kylie Wadling Phoenix 20.632 20.632

53 8468 Matilda Fielding Queeny 20.725 20.725

54 9318 Hayley Mordue Lady may 21.246 21.246

55 5555 Maddie Edwards Mally 21.356 21.356

56 128 Sue-Ellen Parkinson Skippa 21.948 21.948

57 1954 Emily Bates Brenasher 22.257 22.257

58 10137 Angel Brennan Easy on the Eyes 24.340 24.340

59 3938 Jodi Morgan Flingin Cash About 26.509 26.509

60 9060 Linda Davies Shakin Arrow 27.307 27.307

61 9803 Aimee Flinn Louis 30.044 30.044

62 139 Carlene White Yella 58.888 58.888

63 6133 Teneal McConnell Brandy scratched ######

64 4380 Tay Wilkinson Buddy BP ######

65 8466 Molly Tourish Beau Scratched ######

66 9404 Kacey Woodbury Thunder BP ######

67 5556 Bek Robbins Yoshi scratched ######

68 4382 Mia Anastasi Lookin Treasured BP ######

69 1441 Kim Greenwood Hickory Dickory Dash Scratched ######

70 1802 Jo Clarke Donald Acres BP ######

71 8466 Molly Tourish Dash Til Morn Scratched ######



Moonbi Magic
Junior Divisional Date: 15th September 24

Run ABHA # Last Name First Name Horse  Elec. Time HH Time P
e

n
a

lt
ie

s

Total Placings

1 1716 Grace Christoff Sprocket 16.206 16.206 1

2 2689 Breanna Smith Plug 16.778 16.778 2

3 8474 Taysha Wadling Phenomenal Snoop 17.025 17.025 3

4 3888 Paisley Swadling Jboy 17.174 17.174

5 3948 Talisha Karapatsakis Trouble 17.204 17.204

6 1716 Grace Christoff Destiny 17.205 17.205

7 5120 Kate Wellington Warumbul Alota Rokit 17.321 17.321 1

8 3887 Arla Dines Jack 17.735 17.735 2

9 9663 Elli Cruickshank Melody 17.797 17.797 3

10 5417 Layla Cruickshank Mitch 17.900 17.900

11 9776 Lilly Dow Lassy 17.910 17.910

12 4382 Mia Anastasi Plan B Daddys Shotgun 18.552 18.552 1

13 3891 Tahlia Kelly Verdict 18.850 18.850 2

14 9663 Elli Cruickshank Calypso 18.930 18.930 3

15 5417 Layla Cruickshank Millie 18.523 5 23.523

16 8474 Taysha Wadling Phoenix 19.550 19.550 1

17 9404 Kacey Woodbury Thunder 20.420 20.420 2

18 6792 Paisley Murphy Nacho 20.781 20.781 3

19 9305 Sarah Martin Shrek 20.885 20.885

20 8474 Taysha Wadling Reggie 21.818 21.818

21 9477 Ruby Smith Omo 22.534 22.534

22 3294 Dustyn Swadling Flick 23.913 23.913

23 3888 Paisley Swadling Knightrider 27.827 27.827

24 9288 Jett O'Hearn Toby 28.832 28.832

25 DM Cooper-Lee Shaw Brenasher 29.778 5 34.778

26 8468 Matilda Fielding Queeny 20.789 5 25.789

27 4382 Mia Anastasi Milly 59.441 59.441



Moonbi Magic
Under 11s Date: 15th September 24

Run ABHA# Last Name First Name Horse  Time HH Time P
e

n
a

lt
ie

s

Total Placings

1 5740 Maya Bandy Pep 17.047 17.047 1

2 3888 Paisley Swadling Jboy 17.943 17.943 2

3 5382 Isabella Whitten Ernie 23.393 23.393 3

4 5031 April Daley Montana 25.501 25.501 4

5 6080 Kaylee Tyrrell Mouse 29.765 29.765 5

6 9288 Jett O'Hearn Toby 30.914 30.914

7 6792 Paisley Murphy Miss Hankman 31.037 31.037

8 DM Lexie Protor Pete 35.045 35.045

9 5689 Charlotte Woolmer Dainty 38.740 38.740

10 10148 Charlotte Gillett Houston 48.828 48.828



ABHA # First Name Last Name Horse  
Elec. 
Time

HH 
Time P

en
al

ti
es

Total Placings
1801 Lakota Clarke Cedervale Petite 24.145 24.145 1

8474 Taysha Wadling Phoenix 28.089 28.089 2

5120 Kate Wellington Warumbul Alota Rokit 28.463 28.463 3

3887 Arla Dines Jack 28.984 28.984

8468 Matilda Fielding Queeny 29.166 29.166

9663 Elli Cruickshank Calypso 30.425 30.425

5382 Isabella Whitten Ernie 32.354 32.354

DM Lexie Protor Pete 38.209 38.209

9663 Elli Cruickshank Melody BP #VALUE!

3888 Paisley Swadling Jboy SCRATCHED #VALUE!

9404 Kacey Woodbury Thunder BP #VALUE!

5689 Charlotte Woolmer Dainty BP #VALUE!
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000

JUNIOR POLES - 15th September 24



ABHA # First Name Last Name Horse  
Elec. 
Time

HH 
Time P

en
a

lt
ie

s

Total Placings
220 Lou Moss Sweet Roc N Star 23.843 23.843 1

4086 Emily Badior Roc N Hellcat 24.807 24.807 2

980 Ash Sephton Dolly 25.187 25.187 3

9060 Linda Davies Love the Rustlers Image 25.654 25.654

4903 Brooke Douglas Indian Whiskey 26.652 26.652

4903 Brooke Doulgas Scotch n Coke 26.694 26.694

3818 Aleysha Bonomini One Cool Little Miss 27.879 27.879

4086 Emily Badior Bonnie 24.334 5 29.334

8468 Matilda Fielding Queeny 29.553 29.553

9060 Linda Davies Shakin Lanky Legs 31.019 31.019

8634 Kylie Wadling Phoenix 32.648 32.648

2638 Kerri Badior Dora 25.515 10 35.515

9060 Linda Davies Shakin Arrow 37.056 37.056

OPEN POLES - 15th September 24


